MLL1200STR Details PDF
Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity MLL1200STR MLL1200STR Distributor MLL1200STR Supplier
MLL1200STR Price MLL1200STR Pictures MLL1200STR Image
MLL1200STR PDF Datasheet MLL1200STR Download Datasheet MLL1200STR Datasheet
MLL1200STR Stock Buy MLL1200STR Buy Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity MLL1200STR
Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity MLL1200STR Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity Supplier Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity Distributor
Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity MLL1200STR Axicom Relays / TE Connectivity MLL1200STR Buchanan Terminal Blocks / TE Connectivity MLL1200STR
CGS Resistors / TE Connectivity MLL1200STR CII / TE Connectivity MLL1200STR Elcon Connectors / TE Connectivity MLL1200STR
Holsworthy Resistors / TE Connectivity MLL1200STR Kilovac Relays / TE Connectivity MLL1200STR Neohm Resistors / TE Connectivity MLL1200STR
OEG Relays / TE Connectivity MLL1200STR Products Unlimited Transformers & Relays / TE Conn
MLL1200STR
Q-Cee's / TE Connectivity MLL1200STR
Schrack Relays / TE Connectivity MLL1200STR Sigma Inductors / TE Connectivity MLL1200STR TE Connectivity's Agastat Relays MLL1200STR
TE Connectivity's Axicom Relays MLL1200STR TE Connectivity's Buchanan Terminal Blocks MLL1200STR TE Connectivity's CGS Resistors MLL1200STR
TE Connectivity's CII MLL1200STR TE Connectivity's Elcon Connectors MLL1200STR TE Connectivity's Holsworthy Resistors MLL1200STR
TE Connectivity's Neohm Resistors MLL1200STR TE Connectivity's OEG Relays MLL1200STR TE Connectivity's Q-Cee's MLL1200STR
TE Connectivity's Schrack Relays MLL1200STR TE Connectivity's Sigma Inductors MLL1200STR TE Connectivity's Products Unlimited Transformers
MLL1200STR
TE Connectivity's Kilovac Relays MLL1200STR
Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER MLL1200STR
MANUFACTURER Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
DESCRIPTION SWITCH SLIDE SPDT 300MA 4V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 53505 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE RATING - DC 4V
TERMINATION STYLE Gull Wing
SWITCH TRAVEL 1.50mm
SWITCH FUNCTION On-On
SERIES MLL
PACKAGING Tape & Reel (TR)
OTHER NAMES 1437575-2
1437575-2-ND
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -20°C ~ 85°C
OPERATING FORCE 150gf
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount, Right Angle
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MECHANICAL LIFE 10,000 Cycles
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
FEATURES Epoxy Sealed Terminals
ELECTRICAL LIFE 10,000 Cycles
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Slide Switch SPDT Surface Mount, Right Angle
CURRENT RATING 300mA (DC)
CONTACT TIMING Not Specified
CONTACT MATERIAL Copper Alloy
CONTACT FINISH Silver
CIRCUIT SPDT
ACTUATOR TYPE Standard
ACTUATOR MATERIAL Polyamide (PA46), Nylon 4/6
ACTUATOR LENGTH 1.50mm
MLL1200STR
Part Number: MLL1200STR
Manufacturer/Brand: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Product description SWITCH SLIDE SPDT 300MA 4V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 53505 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
1.MLL1200STR.pdf
2.MLL1200STR.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of MLL1200STR
1.MLL1200STR.pdf
2.MLL1200STR.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
MLL1300S
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  SWITCH SLIDE SP3T 300MA 4V
In stock:  33775 pcs
RFQ
EG2310
Manufacturers:  E-Switch
Description:  SWITCH SLIDE DP3T 200MA 30V
In stock:  193208 pcs
RFQ
CL-SB-13C-01
Manufacturers:  Copal Electronics
Description:  SWITCH SLIDE SP3T 200MA 12V
In stock:  89360 pcs
RFQ
GS-113-0018
Manufacturers:  CW Industries
Description:  SWITCH SLIDE DPDT 500MA 125V
In stock:  49552 pcs
RFQ
OS203011MS1QP1
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH SLIDE DP3T 300MA 30V
In stock:  140324 pcs
RFQ
MLL1200S
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  SWITCH SLIDE SPDT 300MA 4V
In stock:  40011 pcs
RFQ
MLL12-0.25-A
Manufacturers:  Ault / SL Power
Description:  AC/DC CONVERTER +/-12V 6W
In stock:  2877 pcs
RFQ
500SSP2S1M6QEA
Manufacturers:  E-Switch
Description:  SWITCH SLIDE SPDT 5A 120V
In stock:  32464 pcs
RFQ
AS2N-2M-10-Z
Manufacturers:  Copal Electronics
Description:  SWITCH SLIDE DPDT 50MA 48V
In stock:  21878 pcs
AS13CV
Manufacturers:  NKK Switches
Description:  SWITCH SLIDE SPDT 0.4VA 28V
In stock:  18492 pcs
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
RFQ RFQ
GS-111-0000
Manufacturers:  CW Industries
Description:  SWITCH SLIDE SPDT 500MA 125V
In stock:  66162 pcs
RFQ
MLL15-0.2-A
Manufacturers:  Ault / SL Power
Description:  AC/DC CONVERTER +/-15V 6W
In stock:  4866 pcs
RFQ